
Updated: 06/20/2024

Comments:

O
th

e
r 

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
  

G
o

ld
 S

ta
r 

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
  

B
a

rs
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
 

Bailey's Sports Bar On Route

R
H

R
 

R
e

st
a

u
ra

n
ts

   
   

o
n

 r
o

u
te

Gold Star Bar (suggested): D & B Sports Bar

Additional Miles for Gold Star Bar: 14.5

Total Miles Including Gold Star Bar: 74.95

Start location: Bars Included:

Teche Café                                                                

105 N Main St.                                                                                      

Loreauville, LA 70552

Wheel Inn, Lydia                                                                                       

Bayview Marina, Cypremort Point                                                 

Candy's, Franklin                                                                                                                                                                                            

Miles without Gold Star Bar: 60.45

F Orphan Run N/A

RHR Bar Runs

Point Made Bar Run

Map area: Adopted by: Date adopted:
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Turn Road

START at
Teche Café, 105 N. Main St., 

Loreauville, LA 70552

Go South on N Main St / LA-86

in 0.05 mi. Turn right on to LA-344 / Bridge Street 0.05 mi.

in 0.30 mi. Turn right on LA-344 / Sugar Oaks Rd 0.35 mi.

in 5.80 mi. Turn left on to Par Rd-608 / Northside Rd 6.15 mi.

in 1.90 mi. Turn right on to Belle Place Bridge Rd 8.05 mi.

in 0.20 mi. Take 2nd exit on Turn-A-Bout on to LA-320 8.25 mi.

in 7.20 mi. STOP at The Wheel Inn 15.45 mi.

Continue South on to Weeks Island Rd / LA-83 15.45 mi.

in 9.80 mi. Turn right on to LA-319 25.25 mi.

in 8.10 mi. Turn left on to Bayouview Dr 33.35 mi.

in 0.30 mi. STOP at Baywiew Inn 33.65 mi.

Go back East toward LA-319 33.65 mi.

in 0.30 mi. Turn right on to LA-319 33.95 mi.

in 8.10 mi. Turn right on to Weeks Island Rd / LA-83 42.05 mi.

in 9.70 mi. Keep right on LA-83 51.75 mi.

in 6.80 mi. Turn right on to LA-182 58.55 mi.

in 1.90 mi. STOP at Candy's 60.45 mi.

Turn Road

From Candy's go 

North 

on Katy Bridge App Rd

in 0.50 mi. Turn left on to LA-87 0.50 mi.

in 9.20 mi. Turn left on to LA-670 9.70 mi.

in 0.20 mi. Turn right on to LA-182 9.90 mi.

in 4.60 mi. STOP at D & B Sports Bar 14.50 mi.

14.50 mi.

74.95 mi.

Dist. Total Dist

Total Gold Star Detour Miles

Total Miles with Gold Star Detour

Point Made Bar Run

Dist. Total Dist

Gold Star Bar Addition
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